
7th/8th Boys Soccer Schedule (Sept. '23 - Oct. '23)
Coach Tim Kortering:  616-318-2474 or timkortering24@hotmail.com

Date Day Opponent Location Time Drivers

Sept. 12 Tuesday Hudsonville Away 4:00 Kelly D, Crystal E, Julie F, Kathleen K

Sept. 14 Thursday Byron Center Home 4:00

Sept. 19 Tuesday Calvin Away 4:00 Amanda J, Hannah K, Kim K, Julie F

Sept. 21 Thursday Hope Home 4:00

Sept. 26 Tuesday Heritage 7 Away 4:00 Jeanine B, Sara L, Carmen M, Tracy VO

Sept. 28 Thursday Legacy Home 4:00

Oct. 3 Tuesday West Side Away 4:00 Brenda VB, Jessica VD, Michelle VM, Liz L

Oct. 5 Thursday Dutton Home 4:00

Oct. 10 Tuesday Jenison Away 4:00 Kelly D, Crystal E, Amanda J, Margaret S

Oct. 12 Thursday Heritage 8 Home 4:00


